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Impact Permit Number Permit Date Issuing Agency Ledger 
Modification 

Credit 
Added 

Credit 
Used 

Balance Impact Permittee Name 

FDEP 09/09/2019 659.54 659.54 0.00 HID New Used (MOD_005) 

Credit Release FDEP 12/09/2019 81.72 81.72 Res2018 Levels II-IV, Res2019 Level I 
(MOD_006) 

Credit Reinstatement FDEP 12/17/2019 49.24 130.96 Ledger Audit Correction (MOD_007) 

Credit Release FDEP 09/15/2020 87.32 218.28 Res2020 Interim Level I (MOD_008) 

Credit Adjustment FDEP 10/01/2020 76 297.28 Ledger Correction (MOD_009) 

13-102685-P 05/06/2020 SFWMD 10/01/2020 0.94 293.34 Everglades National Park-Salem Radio Tower 
Access Road (MOD_010) 

Credit Release FDEP 11/09/2020 46.82 340.16 Res2019 Interim Level II, III, & IV (MOD_011) 

CLIV–20190090; 13-103227-P 08/26/2020; 
04/17/2020 

Miami-Dade County; 
SFWMD 

11/10/2020 1.62 338.54 Ana Olavarria Vidal-A.T.V. Subdivision 
(MOD_012) 

CLIV-20200045; 13-103435-P 11/02/2020; 
08/27/2020 

Miami-Dade County; 
SFWMD 

11/12/2020 1.60 336.94 Century Homebuilders Group, LLC 
(MOD_013) 

CLIV–20180051; 13-101898-P 04/07/2020; 
10/04/2019 

Miami-Dade County; 
SFWMD 

11/12/2020 19.86 317.08 Vista Lago, LLC (MOD_014) 

DF18-1288 03/22/2021 Broward County 04/09/2021 1.66 315.42 Bergeron SW Ranches LLC-SW 208th Lane, 
City of Southwest Ranches (MOD_015) 

06-104993-P; 
DF19-1234 

05/28/2021; 
02/24/2021 

SFWMD; 
Broward County 

06/16/2021 2.16 313.26 D & G Palms, LLC (MOD_016) 

CLIV-20180049 03/05/2020 Miami Dade County 06/16/2021 0.01 313.25 FPL Linear Park, Park Development Phase I 
(MOD_017) 

DF20-1216 02/24/2021 Broward County 06/17/2021 0.24 313.01 Zoran and Yara Spasic-14571 Mustang Trail 
(MOD_018) 
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